
 

 
 

Warbstow Primary Academy Assessment Results 2024 
 

Early Years 
 
 Warbstow Pupil Premium SEND National 

GLD 8/9 
89% 

3/4 
75% 

0/1 
0% 

~68% 

 

Phonics Screening Year 1 
 

 Warbstow Pupil Premium SEND National 

Expected 
Standard 

4/4 
100% 

1/1 
100% 

N/A ~80% 

 

Phonics Screening Retake Year 2 
 
 Warbstow Pupil Premium SEND National 

Retakes 1/1 
100% 

N/A N/A TBC 

 

Key Stage 1 
 

KS1 Working within the end of KS1 

expectations and above 

Working at a greater depth 
within the end of KS1 

expectations 

 Warbstow Pupil 

Premium 

SEND Warbstow Pupil 

Premium 

SEND 

Reading 80% 67% 50% 0% 0% 0% 

Writing 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Maths 70% 33% 50% 0% 0% 0% 

 
Year 4 Multiplication Check 

 

 Warbstow Last Year National 2024 

25 8/11 

73% 

1/ 4 

25% 

~34% 

18+ 10/11 

91% 

4/4 

100% 

TBC 

Average Score 23.1 22.3 TBC 



 

 

 

 

Key Stage 2 
 

 
KS2 Working within the end of KS2 

expectations and above 

Working at a greater depth within the 

end of KS2 expectations 

 National Warbstow Pupil 

Premium 

SEND National Warbstow Pupil 

Premium 

SEND 

Reading 74% 80% 100% 100% 28% 50% 0% 0% 

Writing 72% 80% 100% 100% 13% 30% 0% 0% 

Maths 73% 50% 0% 0% 24% 20% 0% 0% 

Combined 61% 40% 0% 0% 8%    10% 0% 0% 

 
 

 

 
 

 


