

#### **Warbstow Primary Academy Assessment Results 2024**

# **Early Years**

	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
GLD	8/9 <b>89</b> %	3/4 75%	0/1 0%	~68%

# **Phonics Screening Year 1**

	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
Expected Standard	4/4 100%	1/1 100%	N/A	~80%

### **Phonics Screening Retake Year 2**

	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND	National
Retakes	1/1 100%	N/A	N/A	ТВС

# Key Stage 1

KS1	Working within the end of KS1 expectations and above			Working at a greater depth within the end of KS1 expectations		
	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND
Reading	80%	67%	50%	0%	0%	0%
Writing	50%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Maths	70%	33%	50%	0%	0%	0%

### **Year 4 Multiplication Check**

	Warbstow	Last Year	National 2024
25	8/11	1/ 4	~34%
	73%	25%	
18+	10/11	4/4	TBC
	91%	100%	
Average Score	23.1	22.3	TBC

# Key Stage 2

KS2	Working within the end of KS2 expectations and above			Working at a greater depth within the end of KS2 expectations				
	National	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND	National	Warbstow	Pupil Premium	SEND
Reading	74%	80%	100%	100%	28%	50%	0%	0%
Writing	72%	80%	100%	100%	13%	30%	0%	0%
Maths	73%	50%	0%	0%	24%	20%	0%	0%
Combined	61%	40%	0%	0%	8%	10%	0%	0%